Diners Club e

INTERNATIONAL

Corporate
Fees 2026

CORPORATE FEES 2026

CORPORATE CARD ACCOUNT LOST AND REPLACEMENT CARD FEES
Corporate Card Account Fee R1100.00 Local Card (15T Replacement) Free of charge
(including Card 1)

Local Card (2N°+) R260.00
Corporate Cards 2+ R600.00

International R400.00

TRAVEL LODGED ACCOUNT
COPY VOUCHER REQUEST FEES

Travel Lodged Account Fee R1100.00

Local R100.00
AVIATION SERVICES ACCOUNT

International R400.00
Aviation Services Account Fee R1100.00
(including Card 1) ADDITIONAL FEES
Aviation Services Cards 2+ R600.00 Online monthly invoice retrieval Free of charge
COURIER CARD ACCOUNT Additional invoices - per copy R60.00
Courier Card Account Fee R1100.00 Balance Enquiry - ATM R2.50
(including Card 1)

Foreign charges handling fee 2%

Courier Cards 2+ R600.00

CLUBMILES ANNUAL FEES AND EARN RATES
SUPPLIER PAYMENT ACCOUNT

Eligible transactions exclude: cash withdrawals, account fees,

Supplier Payment Account Fee R1100.00 insurance premiums or any amounts billed by Diners Club for
(including Card 1) services.
Supplier Payment Cards 2+ R600.00 Annual Fees R413.00
VIRTUAL CARDS Free of charge Earn Rate for 1 ClubMile R12.50
TRAVEL SERVICES ACCOUNT AIRPORT LOUNGE ACCESS FEES
Travel Services Account Fee R1100.00 * Lounge access is complimentary when presenting an active
Diners Club Corporate Card and boarding pass in the same name.
TRANSACTIONS FEES Lounge access fees will be charged to inactive cardholder accounts.

Accompanying guest fees will be charged to the cardholder account.
Cash Deposit Fees
Where accounts have been inactive for three months, lounge access

Cash Deposits - ATM R1.50 per R100.00 fees will apply for cardholders.

Cash Deposits - Branch R3.00 per R100.00 Pricing for lounges outside South Africa is determined by each
+ R80.00 venue. For details, visit www.dinersclub.com.

Cash Withdrawal Fees Domestic Lounges (South Africa)

Local ATM R2.84 per R100.00 Cardholder R270.00

International ATM R3.20 per R100.00 Guest R300.00

+ 2% of value
International Lounges (South Africa)

Local over the counter R3.24 per R100.00
+ R80.00 Cardholder R555.00
International over the counter R3.20 per R100.00 Guest R555.00

+ 2% of value

Disclaimer:
Our products and services, and the terms under which they are offered, may change. We will inform you within a reasonable time of these changes. It is in your interest to read your contract carefully. If you have
any questions or need more information, please contact our Member Service Centre on 0860 (DINERS) 346377.

All fees include VAT of 15%. *Terms and conditions apply. To learn more visit www.dinersclub.co.za



